20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

YAMAHA SS Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

HRIZAR—YEST ®F 2EEB 2025/09/06 10:30 . ...
##E (12:30 54 L) BAtaEER 10:30:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(74) BE = A
(64) F% HN 1 10:32:06.689 56.467 28.440 28.027
1 10:33:04.988 1:51.333 27.712 2 10:33:03.187 56.498 28.445 28.053
2 10:34:00.772 55.784 28.137 27.647 3 10:34:00.979 57.792 29.037 28.755
3 10:34:57.113 56.341 28.408 27.933 4 10:34:58.387 57.408 28.665 28.743
4 10:35:52.447 55.334 27.985 27.349 5 10:35:55.273 56.886 28.667 28.219
5 10:36:47.552 55.105 27.891 27.214 6 10:36:51.829 56.556 28.269 28.287
6 10:37:42.723 55.171 27.894 27.277 7 10:37:48.764 56.935 28.107 28.828
7 10:38:37.902 55.179 27.965 27.214 8 10:38:45.151 56.387 28.825 27.562
8 10:39:32.807 54,905 27.714 27.191 9 10:39:40.633 55.482 27.996 27.486
9 10:40:28.389 55.582 28.000 27.582 10 10:40:36.196 55.563 28.061 27.502
10 10:41:24.121 55.732 28.115 27.617 11 10:41:31.598 55.402 28.016 27.386
11 10:42:20.402 56.281 28.611 27.670 12 10:42:27.573 55.975 28.102 27.873
12 10:43:16.067 55.665 27.939 27.726 pi3 10:43:27.869 1:00.296 28.261
(75) st P &4 (91) #)Il ZF
1 10:32:07.617 55.499 28.067 27.432 1 10:32:07.017 56.501 28.318 28.183
2 10:33:06.938 59.321 31.891 27.430 2 10:33:03.418 56.401 28.769 27.632
3 10:34:02.170 55.232 27.828 27.404 3 10:34:00.247 56.829 28.529 28.300
4 10:34:58.479 56.309 28.408 27.901 4 10:34:57.421 57.174 28.810 28.364
5 10:35:54.995 56.516 28.183 28.333 5 10:35:53.146 55.725 28.113 27.612
6 10:36:50.619 55.624 28.171 27.453 6 10:36:49.059 55.913 28.313 27.600
7 10:37:45.767 55.148 27.847 27.301 7 10:37:44.592 55.533 28.055 27.478
8 10:38:41.391 55.624 27.881 27.743 8 10:38:40.122 55.530 28.086 27.444
9 10:39:36.556 55.165 27.952 27.213 9 10:39:35.586 55.464 28.004 27.460
10 10:40:31.542 54.986 27.791 27.195 10 10:40:31.113 55.527 28.063 27.464
pll 10:41:35.654 1:04.112 28.062 11 10:41:27.226 56.113 28.172 27.941
12 10:43:24.428 1:48.774 27.505 12 10:42:24.066 56.840 28.647 28.193
13 10:43:19.758 55.692 28.195 27.497
(83) & #A
1 10:32:08.969 55.778 28.164 27.614 (51) £tH B#F
2 10:33:05.184 56.215 28.189 28.026 1 10:32:08.240 56.452 28.321 28.131
3 10:34:01.961 56.777 28.395 28.382 p2 10:33:08.257 1:00.017 28.185
p4 10:35:03.275 1:01.314 28.418 3 10:34:58.750 1:50.493 27.691
5 10:36:20.560 1:17.285 27.545 4 10:35:55.082 56.332 28.451 27.881
6 10:37:16.153 55.593 28.058 27.535 5 10:36:51.231 56.149 28.360 27.789
7 10:38:11.684 55.531 28.050 27.481 6 10:37:48.115 56.884 28.411 28.473
8 10:39:07.094 55.410 27.961 27.449 7 10:38:44.098 55.983 28.407 27.576
9 10:40:02.578 55.484 28.023 27.461 8 10:39:39.567 55.469 27.985 27.484
10 10:40:58.066 55.488 28.035 27.453 9 10:40:35.084 55.517 28.046 27.471
11 10:41:53.441 55.375 28.007 27.368 10 10:41:30.774 55.690 28.034 27.656
12 10:42:48.766 55.325 27.951 27.374 11 10:42:27.078 56.304 28.420 27.884
12 10:43:23.420 56.342 28.469 27.873
(55) BEB BEST
1 10:32:01.467 56.334 28.583 27.751 (84) &M Ehxn
2 10:32:57.996 56.529 28.253 28.276 1 10:32:06.448 56.135 28.192 27.943
3 10:33:54.883 56.887 29.008 27.879 2 10:33:02.035 55.587 28.140 27.447
4 10:34:50.574 55.691 28.193 27.498 3 10:33:57.590 55.555 27.994 27.561
5 10:35:46.343 55.769 28.169 27.600 4 10:34:53.070 55.480 28.047 27.433
6 10:36:41.670 55.327 27.961 27.366 5 10:35:48.739 55.669 28.171 27.498
7 10:37:38.717 57.047 28.036 29.011 6 10:36:44.287 55.548 28.073 27.475
8 10:38:35.279 56.562 28.887 27.675 7 10:37:39.993 55.706 28.145 27.561
9 10:39:31.862 56.583 28.089 28.494 8 10:38:35.589 55.596 28.220 27.376
10 10:40:29.653 57.791 29.937 27.854 9 10:39:31.432 55.843 28.073 27.770
11 10:41:25.744 56.091 28.349 27.742 10 10:40:27.420 55.988 28.269 27.719
12 10:42:21.566 55.822 27.997 27.825 11 10:41:23.545 56.125 28.265 27.860
13 10:43:17.164 55.598 28.055 27.543 12 10:42:20.301 56.756 28.754 28.002
13 10:43:16.523 56.222 28.216 28.006
(79) & #HE
1 10:32:06.809 56.788 28.356 28.432 (60) R @&
2 10:33:03.292 56.483 28.831 27.652 1 10:32:07.380 57.520 28.441 29.079
3 10:34:00.018 56.726 28.805 27.921 2 10:33:04.173 56.793 28.861 27.932
4 10:34:56.157 56.139 28.469 27.670 3 10:34:00.424 56.251 28.262 27.989
5 10:35:51.957 55.800 28.352 27.448 4 10:34:57.546 57.122 29.019 28.103
6 10:36:47.780 55.823 28.323 27.500 5 10:35:53.902 56.356 28.800 27.556
7 10:37:43.208 55.428 27.971 27.457 6 10:36:49.497 55.595 27.930 27.665
8 10:38:38.789 55.581 28.122 27.459 7 10:37:45.357 55.860 28.214 27.646
9 10:39:34.155 55.366 27.980 27.386 8 10:38:41.257 55.900 28.078 27.822
10 10:40:29.737 55.582 28.026 27.556 9 10:39:37.531 56.274 28.595 27.679
11 10:41:27.311 57.574 28.065 29.509 10 10:40:33.535 56.004 28.463 27.541
12 10:42:23.324 56.013 28.457 27.556 11 10:41:29.473 55.938 28.388 27.550
13 10:43:18.668 55.344 28.036 27.308 12 10:42:25.830 56.357 28.489 27.868
13 10:43:21.372 55.542 28.109 27.433
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

YAMAHA SS Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

BRAR—VET %% 2EE 2025/09/06 10:30 g .... -
##E (12:30 54 L) BAtaEER 10:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 10:32:08.419 56.111 28.320 27.791
(73) EIR BE 2 10:33:04.483 56.064 28.152 27.912
1 10:32:04.464 57.382 29.188 28.194 3 10:34:00.565 56.082 28.231 27.851
2 10:33:00.493 56.029 28.267 27.762 4 10:34:57.240 56.675 28.407 28.268
3 10:33:56.695 56.202 28.275 27.927 5 10:35:53.078 55.838 28.174 27.664
4 10:34:52.926 56.231 28.294 27.937 6 10:36:49.050 55.972 28.282 27.690
5 10:35:49.109 56.183 28.419 27.764 7 10:37:45.161 56.111 28.497 27.614
6 10:36:44.872 55.763 27.965 27.798 8 10:38:41.521 56.360 28.146 28.214
7 10:37:40.474 55.602 28.077 27.525 9 10:39:38.447 56.926 28.241 28.685
8 10:38:36.202 55.728 28.156 27.572 10 10:40:34.892 56.445 28.336 28.109
9 10:39:32.094 55.892 28.053 27.839 11 10:41:31.127 56.235 28.037 28.198
10 10:40:30.393 58.299 28.648 29.651 12 10:42:27.913 56.786 28.420 28.366
11 10:41:27.060 56.667 28.273 28.394 13 10:43:24.240 56.327 28.295 28.032
12 10:42:23.745 56.685 28.632 28.053
13 10:43:19.310 55.565 28.129 27.436
(81) B Zo3k
1 10:32:08.747 55.888 28.348 27.540
2 10:33:04.672 55.925 27.939 27.986
3 10:34:01.114 56.442 28.302 28.140
4 10:34:57.617 56.503 28.412 28.091
p5 10:35:57.341 59.724 28.100
6 10:37:38.833 1:41.492 27.584
7 10:38:34.486 55.653 27.998 27.655
8 10:39:31.932 57.446 28.312 29.134
9 10:40:28.232 56.300 28.631 27.669
10 10:41:24.388 56.156 28.211 27.945
11 10:42:20.774 56.386 28.472 27.914
12 10:43:16.848 56.074 28.054 28.020
(99) 20 &
1 10:32:05.410 56.432 28.407 28.025
2 10:33:01.242 55.832 28.037 27.795
3 10:33:57.566 56.324 28.113 28.211
4 10:34:53.768 56.202 28.513 27.689
5 10:35:49.471 55.703 28.215 27.488
6 10:36:45.330 55.859 28.150 27.709
7 10:37:41.116 55.786 28.218 27.568
8 10:38:36.836 55.720 28.305 27.415
9 10:39:32.538 55.702 27.935 27.767
10 10:40:28.996 56.458 28.653 27.805
pil 10:41:32.295 1:03.299 28.290
12 10:43:26.450 1:54.155 28.250
(45) FElE MTFE
1 10:32:06.806 57.533 28.807 28.726
2 10:33:04.293 57.487 29.210 28.277
3 10:34:01.599 57.306 28.951 28.355
4 10:34:58.161 56.562 28.600 27.962
5 10:35:54.857 56.696 28.349 28.347
6 10:36:50.867 56.010 28.204 27.806
7 10:37:48.802 57.935 28.883 29.052
8 10:38:45.612 56.810 28.942 27.868
9 10:39:41.390 55.778 28.186 27.592
10 10:40:37.243 55.853 28.221 27.632
11 10:41:33.545 56.302 28.360 27.942
12 10:42:29.638 56.093 28.360 27.733
13 10:43:26.122 56.484 28.676 27.808
(61) #EHE HEA
1 10:32:05.548 56.105 28.433 27.672
2 10:33:01.364 55.816 28.021 27.795
p3 10:34:02.187 1:00.823 28.591
4 10:36:40.413 2:38.226 27.934
5 10:37:37.750 57.337 28.817 28.520
6 10:38:34.223 56.473 28.591 27.882
7 10:39:30.677 56.454 28.496 27.958
8 10:40:27.601 56.924 28.744 28.180
9 10:41:23.961 56.360 28.483 27.877
10 10:42:21.653 57.692 29.186 28.506
11 10:43:17.643 55.990 28.404 27.586
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